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Name ______________________________                                                      Year _______

	List up to 3 professional and personal growth-minded activities per month. Examples include books to read, courses to take, events to attend, etc.

	Month
	Professional Activities
	Personal Activities

	January
	1.  
	1. 

	
	2. 
	2. 

	
	3. 
	3. 

	February
	1. Attend Family Reunion
	1. 

	
	2. 
	2. 

	
	3. 
	3. 

	March
	1. 
	1. 

	
	2. 
	2. 

	
	3. 
	3. 

	April
	1. 
	1.

	
	2. 
	2. 

	
	3. 
	3. 



	


	Growth Plan                                   
Name ______________________________                                                      Year _______

	List up to 3 professional and personal growth-minded activities per month. Examples include books to read, courses to take, events to attend, etc.

	Month
	Professional Activities
	Personal Activities

	May
	1.  
	1. 

	
	2. 
	2. 

	
	3. 
	3. 

	June
	1. 
	1. 

	
	2. 
	2. 

	
	3. 
	3. 

	July
	1. 
	1. 

	
	2. 
	2. 

	
	3. 
	3. 

	August
	1. 
	1.

	
	2. 
	2. 

	
	3. 
	3. 






	Growth Plan                                   
Name ______________________________                                                      Year _______

	List up to 3 professional and personal growth-minded activities per month. Examples include books to read, courses to take, events to attend, etc.

	Month
	Professional Activities 
	Personal Activities 

	September
	1.  
	1. 

	
	2. 
	2. 

	
	3. 
	3. 

	October
	1. 
	1. 

	
	2. 
	2. 

	
	3. 
	3. 

	November
	1. 
	1. 

	
	2. 
	2. 

	
	3. 
	3. 

	December
	1. 
	1.

	
	2. 
	2. 

	
	3. 
	3. 



